Contents

1  Introduction: Purpose of the Book

Part I Basic Considerations on Psychotherapy
Why is a Client a Client?

Heterogeneity

Complex Problems

Psychological Causes of Problems
Complex Systems

Therapy Process

Communication Processes

o 0 N &N N R W N

Therapeutic Information Processing

[
<

Heuristics

Client Model

et ek
N =

Anamnesis

o
W

Psychotherapy and Psychology

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/133420733X

13
19
25
29
33
41
47
53
57
63
67

digitalisiert durch ION
BLI


https://d-nb.info/133420733X

14
15

Psychotherapy and Philosophy

Science and Practice: The “Application” of
Science in Practice

Part II Practical Aspects

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Part III  Basic Psychological Insights on the Client’s Sid

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Relationship Building

Control and Processing Offers

Interventions

Fit

Edge of the Possible

Motivation

Planning and Flexibility

Process Goals

Responsibility

Expertise, Expertise, Again and Again Expertise

Didacticization

Avoidance Preserves the Problem
Dealing with Risks

Decisions

Construction and Evaluation
Alienation

Self-Regulation

Self-Deception

Therapeutic Rules

71

75

83
89
93
929
101
105
109
113
115
117
123

127
129
133
143
151
157
169
173



