

Contents

1	Introduction: Purpose of the Book	1
----------	--	----------

Part I Basic Considerations on Psychotherapy

2	Why is a Client a Client?	5
3	Heterogeneity	13
4	Complex Problems	19
5	Psychological Causes of Problems	25
6	Complex Systems	29
7	Therapy Process	33
8	Communication Processes	41
9	Therapeutic Information Processing	47
10	Heuristics	53
11	Client Model	57
12	Anamnesis	63
13	Psychotherapy and Psychology	67

14 Psychotherapy and Philosophy	71
15 Science and Practice: The “Application” of Science in Practice	75

Part II Practical Aspects

16 Relationship Building	83
17 Control and Processing Offers	89
18 Interventions	93
19 Fit	99
20 Edge of the Possible	101
21 Motivation	105
22 Planning and Flexibility	109
23 Process Goals	113
24 Responsibility	115
25 Expertise, Expertise, Again and Again Expertise	117
26 Didacticization	123

Part III Basic Psychological Insights on the Client’s Side

27 Avoidance Preserves the Problem	127
28 Dealing with Risks	129
29 Decisions	133
30 Construction and Evaluation	143
31 Alienation	151
32 Self-Regulation	157
33 Self-Deception	169
34 Therapeutic Rules	173